
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Leading People into a Living Relationship with Jesus Christ” 

 



March 24, 2024                                                                                            Palm Sunday    

Scott Burmeister  ............................................  VM Ext #01, scott.burmeister@ctrtulsa.org, Pastor 

Suzanne Watt  ............................................  VM Ext #06, suzanne.watt@ctrtulsa.org, DCE- Youth 

Nikki Boyd…………………..VM Ext #07,nboyd@ctrtulsa.org, DCE - Family/Children Ministry 

Deva Beebe …….…...............…VM Ext #02, dbeebe@ctrtulsa.org, Business Administrator 

Floyd Lemons ..................  VM Ext #05, Floyd.lemons@ctrtulsa.org, Property Coordinator 

Jacob Drengler  ........................  VM Ext. #09 jacob.drengler@ctrtulsa.org, Music Director 

Craig Amendt  .................................. craig.amendt@ctrtulsa.org, Assistant Music Director 

Carri Cline…………………………..………….VM Ext #03, ccline@ctrtulsa.org, Receptionist 

Donna Boggs..................................... 918-258-5201 or bogcat6@yahoo.com, Prayer Chain 

CTR General Info:  2550 E. 71st Street, Tulsa, OK 74136        Phone: 918-492-6451  

E-mail address: ChristRedeemer@ctrtulsa.org  - Website: www.ctrtulsa.org 

 

24-Ellen Mabrey; 25-Alan Holt, Emma Lemons; 26-Kaycie Brown; 

28-Star Tiger; 29-David Penka, Bernie Zanter; 30-Lauren Liebmann 

 

 
Sandy Cooper, Nita Turner, Sid McVey, Bev Bordner, John Neas,  

Pattye Brown, Berniece Rowland, Jean Sappington, Georgette Kuehn 

 

 

27-Charlie & Erin Meyer (42 yrs); 28-Kevin & Terry Brown (32 yrs); 

29-Carlisle & Ellen Mabrey (55 yrs); 30-Glenn & Tey Jackman (46 

yrs) 

 
Provided by Danita Cockrell. 
 

 

Elders: Early: Mitch Cockrell  Late:  Jim Holt 

Altar Guild:  Late:  Deb Drain  

Greeters: Early:  Rob & Teena Newton  Late: Bob & Marilyn Rains 

Ushers: Early: Lynn & Sandy Moeller/Tim Zwosta/David Edwards 

Late: Rosemary Holt/Diane Fager/Teresa Nightingale/Don Vavra 

Lay Readers:  Early:  Terry Kolkmann  Late:  Suzanne Watt 

Acolytes:   Late: Madeline Gobin 
 

Attendance: 8:15/10:45/12:15/Total                        Online Livestream  

Last Sunday:  106/91/38/235                                                         Reached: 184 

Offering last Sunday:  $15,594.68 
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NEXT WEEK – March 31, 2024: 

Elders: Early: Dean Butler  Late:  Tim Kuehnert 

Altar Guild:  Early:  Janice Young Late:  Deb Drain  

Greeters: Early:  Brad Young/Clifford Allison  Late: Dennis & 

Kathy Stephen/Corene Cline 

Ushers: Early: Bob Rains/Shaun James/Tim Zwosta/David Edwards 

Late: Rosemary Holt/Diane Fager/Teresa Nightingale 

Lay Readers:  Early:  Caroline King  Late:  Jonathan Caspersen 

Acolytes:   Late: Madeline Gobin 

 


